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Study Group 2 - SG D.2 LNG as fuel  

PGC D 2012 - 2015



PGC D

20 SG D.2 Kamel Tichouchai kamel.tichouchai@sonatrach.dz Algeria Sonatrach

21 SG D.2 Angel Rojo Blanco Arojo@enagas.es SPain Enagas

22 SG D.2 Hamad Abdulaziz Al Mohannadi HAlMohannadi@qatargas.com.qa Qatar Qatargas

Study Group 3 - SG D.3 Small scale LNG

1 SG D.3 Lead Wouter Meiring Wouter.Meiring@shell.com Holland Shell

2 SG D.3 Vice Chair Ieda Gomes ieda@energixstrategy.com UK Energix strategies

3 SG D.3 Secretary Giovanna Fiandaca giovanna.fiandaca@shell.com Netherlands Shell

4 SG D.3 Jorge Gómez de la Fuente jgomezdlf@repsol.com Spain Repsol

5 SG D.3 Thilo Schiewe thilo.schiewe@linde-le.com Germany Linde

6 SG D.3 Juan Sanchos Suils jsanchos@repsol.com Spain Repsol

7 SG D.3 Marcel Tijhuis m.g.m.tijhuis@gasunie.nl NL Gasunie 

8 SG D.3 Christophe Adotti christophe.adotti@total.com France TOTAL

9 SG D.3 Yukiko Nishizaka y-nishi@tokyo-gas.co.jp Japan Tokyo Gas

10 SG.D3 Andreas Gemballa andreas.gemballa@eon-ruhrgas.com Germany Eon Ruhrgas

11 SG D.3 Azam Aziz Al-Mannai AAAlmannai@qatargas.com.qa Qatar Qatargas

12 SG D.3 Menno Bax Menno.bax@shell.com Netherlands Shell

13 SG D.3 Stephane Maurel stephane.maurel@gdfsuez.com France GDF Suez

14 SG D.3 Rodrigo
Carvalho Nogeira 

Vilano rodvila@petrobras.com.br
Brasil Petrobras

15 SG D.3 Javier Pena javier.pena@galpenergia.com Spain GalpEnergia

16 SG D.3 Nuno Moreira nmoreira@dourogas.pt Portugal Dourogas

17 SG D.3 Kun Kim kun21.kim@samsung.com South Korea Samsung

18 SG D.3 Seng-Kee Wong Seng-Kee.wong@shell.com UK Shell 

19 SG D.3 Marcio Bastos Demori Marcio.demori@petrobras.com.br Brasil Petrobras

20 SG D.3 Miroslav Lekic miroslav.lekic@srbijagas.com Serbia JP Srbijagas

21 SG D.3 Dubravko Prostenik dubravko.prostenik@plinacro.hr Croatia Plinacro

22 SG D.3 Hervé Jourde herve.jourde@elengy.com France Elengy

23 SG D.3 Fernando Impuesto fimpuesto@enagas.es Spain Enagas

24 SG D.3 Hadsaitong Panumart panumart.h@pttplc.com Thailand PTT

25 SG D.3 Sergey Turkin s.turkin@adm.gazprom.ru Russia Gazprom

26 SG D.3 Dmitry Burlaev D.Burlaev@adm.gazprom.ru Russia Gazprom

27 SG D.3 Anna Purgina a.purgina@gazpromlpg.ru Russia Gazprom LPG

28 SG D.3 GSP Singh singhgsp@indianoil.in India Indian Oil

29 SG D.3 Mohit Jain Mohit@Indianoil.in India Indian Oil

30 SG D.3 Andrew Alderson andrew.alderson@shell.com UK Shell

31 SG D.3 Sopanowong Dhosapol dhosapol.s@pttlng.com Thailand PTT

32 SG D.3 Sreekanth Vemula sreve@dongenergy.dk Denmark Dong Energy

33 SG D.3 Sanggyu Lee lsg@kogas.or.kr Korea Kogas

34 SG D.3 Jesper Engstrand Jesper.engstrand@swedegas.se Sweden Swedegas

1 SG D.4 Lead Ted Williams Twilliams@aga.org USA AGA

2 SG D.4 Vice Chair Jupiter Ramirez jramirez@qatargas.com.qa Qatar Qatargas

3 SG D.4 Calogere Migliore cmigliorec@repsol.com Spain Repsol

Study Group 4 - SG D.4 LNG Life cycle analysis

PGC D 2012 - 2015



PGC D

4 SG D.4 Olga Senina O.senina@econom.gazprom.ru Russia LLC NIIGazeconomika

5 SG D.4 Vaclav Chrz Vaclav.Chrz@Chart-Ind.com Czech Republik Czech Gas Association

6 SG.D4 Andreja Ana Lopac andrejaana.lopac@ina.hr Croatia INA

7 SG.D4 Fan Deyuan deyuan.fan@shell.com NL Shell

8 SG.D4 Anne Prieur-Vernat anne.prieur-vernat@gdfsuez.com France GDF Suez

9 SG.D4 Phil Redding phil.redding@bg-group.com UK BG

10 SG.D4 Abdelkarim Magherbi amegherbi@avl.sonatrach.dz Algeria Sonatrach

11 SG.D4 Sandeep Singla sandeep.singla@shell.com Qatar Shell

12 SG.D4 Jukka Kaijansinkko Jukka.kaijansinkko@gasum.fi Finland Gasum

13 SG.D4 Rob Klein Nagelvoort rob.kleinnagelvoort@planet.nl Holland Gas & LNG Tech Consult

14 SG.D4 Oleg Ivanov o.ivanov@adm.gazprom.ru Russia Gazprom

15 SG.D4 Anastasia Markova a.markova@adm.gazprom.ru Russia Gazprom

16 SG.D4 Xavier Riera Palou xavier.riera-palou@shell.com UK Shell

17 SG.D4 Steven Von Eije voneije@energydelta.nl Netherlands EnergyDelta

18 SG.D4 Ahmad Reza Sharifi sharifi@nigc.ir Iran National Iranian Gas Company 

19 SG.D4 Emma Ritter emma.ritter@total.com France TOTAL

20 SG.D4 Karin Ritter ritterk@api.org USA American Petroleum Institute

21 SG.D4 Max Kofod max.m.kofod@shell.com Germany Shell

1 SG D.5 Lead Philippe Corbiere philippe.corbiere@total.com France Total

2 SG D.5 Jupiter Ramirez jramirez@qatargas.com.qa Qatar Qatargas

3 SG D.5 Paco Freens pfreens@qatargas.com.qa Qatar Qatargas 

4 SG D.5 Ted Williams Twilliams@aga.org USA AGA

5 SG D.5 Nuno Moreira nmoreira@dourogas.pt Portugal Dourogas

6 SG D.5 Joop Jonkers joop.jonkers@vopak.com Netherlands Vopak 

7 SG D.5 Guy Broggi Guy.broggi@total.com France Total

8 SG D.5 Kun Kim kun21.kim@samsung.com South Korea Samsung

9 SG D.5 Wonhee Han hanwonhe@kogas.or.kr South Korea Kogas 

10 SG D.5 Jean-Yves Robin central-office@giignl.org France GIIGNL

1 Thomas Martens Thomas.martens@OMV.com Austria OMV

2 Beom Ho Seo bhseo@hanjin.com South Korea Hanjin shipping Co

3 Yong Sub Shin petershin@kgu.or.kr South Korea Korea Gas Union

4 Yong Yung Kim yukimvp@paran.com South Korea Ezer

5 Sang Soo Hyun hyun40@kogas.or.kr South Korea Kogas

6 Zivojin Knezevic zivojin@knezevic@eunet.rs Serbia Istrabenc Plini

7 Samad Rahimi rahimi@nigc.ir Iran National Iranian Gas Company 

8 Antero Jannes antero.jannes@gasum.fi Finland Gasum

9 Hannu Kauppinen hannu.kauppinen@kaasuyhdistys.fi Finland Finnish Gas Association

10 Izana Mohd izanam@petronas.com.my Malaysia Petronas

11 philippe Bouchy philippe.bouchy@elengy.com France Elengy

12 Manuchehr Taheri taheri@nigc.ir Iran National Iranian Gas Company 

NO preferences

Annual World LNG Report

PGC D 2012 - 2015



PGC D

GM 3

1 18

2 24

3 33

4 21

5 5

6 11

115

PGC D 2012 - 2015


